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TGICET - 2024
Provisional Allotment List

Coll
° eg? CBIT - CHAITANYA BHARATHI INST OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDIPET v

Branch
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Show Allotments

College : CBIT Branch Code : MBA
Click on the Coloumn Name to sort.
Hall Ticket . .
S.No N Rank  Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
o

1 2417102170 3139 AMGOTH NIKITHA F ST ou ST_GIRLS_OU
2 2417108056 1224 M NITESH KUMAR M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
3 2417109156 616 SRIRAM ROHIT KUMAR M BC B ou OC_GEN_OU
4 2417201285 1395 MUNNANGI BUALAH F BC C ou BC_C_GEN_OU
5 2417201771 1200 NARAGANI DIKSHITHA F BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
6 2417201835 299 POLUNATI VENKAT JAYANT PHANI M ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
7 2417202897 2315 ALIGA NITIN M ST NL ST_GEN_UR
8 2417208491 875 CHETHIREDDY MANASA F ocC ou EWS_GIRLS_UR
9 2417209493 663 ADDULA SHASHIDHAR REDDY M ocC ou OC_GEN_OuU
10 2417210420 472 PENMETSA SUSHMA F ocC ou OC_GIRLS_OU
1" 2417211191 591 ROHIT KESARE M ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
12 2417301864 130 SYED NAWAZUDDIN HUSAINI M ocC SVU OC_GEN_UR
13 2417303560 607 CHILUVERU DEEPIKA F BC B ou OC_GEN_OuU
14 2417404036 697 MADDELA CHANDRA LEKHA F ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
15 2418008237 1250 CHITUMALLA MEGHANA F ocC ou EWS_GIRLS_OU
16 2418801489 197 KONDIPUDI LOKESHWAR M ocC AU OC_GEN_UR
17 2427101092 517 PIRANGI SAI SUMANTH ACHARI M BC B SVuU BC_B_GEN_UR
18 2427101120 1826 SRI RAMULA VAISHNAV M BC A ou BC_A_GEN_OU
19 2427102114 1399 PAVANI KANDAKATLA F BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
20 2427108496 1533 MOHAMMED FAIZAN ALAM M BC E ou BC_E_GEN_OU

https://tgicet.nic.in/college_allotment.aspx 1/5


https://tgicet.nic.in/Default.aspx

9/13/24, 11:20 PM

TGICET

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

S.No

Hall Ticket
No

2427110195

2427110394

2427110402
2427110710
2427201171
2427201697

2427201832

2427202296

2427202403

2427202430

2427202547

2427203162

2427203292

2427204218

2427208445

2427210117

2427211306

2427213020

2427213275

2427214303

2427301806

2427302159

2427302446

2427303738

2427320432

2427403130

2427405116

2427405320
2427501053

2427706111

ank

379

922

3506

1786

3779

362

5657

956

935

1882

3309

251

850

1287

1171

1029

852

711

590

269

4176

2140

2359

1432

2421

520

2296

1181

563

https://tgicet.nic.in/college_allotment.aspx

Name of the Candidate

KOTA SARVANI

GAVVALA MAMATHA

MUKKAPALLY MANISH KUMAR

MOTHE SRINADH

NIKHIL DOLAI

ADAPA SHIRISHA

MANPATI NEHA

GARDAS MANANVI

DUBAS SOUMYA

TIPARAJU DEEPA RANI

PEDDAPULI JAGADEESH

PALAGULLA RISHIKA REDDY

AMBOJU SAI VANI

B AMARNATH REDDY

SUDDARASI LIKITHA

KARAD SWETHA

MATTEDA AKSHAYA

MADDURI SHRUTHI SREE YADAV

BELLAM APURVA

A SHWETHA

DULAM AKSHAY

RATHOD SRIKANTH

TADURI NAVYA

HANUMAPURAM VAMSHI KRISHNA

PUNERIA DIVYA

CHEPYALA POOJA

PRANAV VANAM

MANNEM LOKESH CHANDRA

MADARI KARTHIK

BODAPOTHULA VINUTHNA
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Hall Ticket . .
S.No N Rank Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
o
51 2428001092 547 MANDALOJU MEGHANA F BC B ou OC_GIRLS_OU
52 2428002061 861 MIZNA SHABNOOR F BC E ou BC_E_GEN_OU
53 2428202066 1342 DOKUR SHIRISHA F ocC ou EWS_GEN_OU
54 2428506291 513 DONTHULA RUCHITHA F ocC ou OC_GIRLS_OU
55 2437108065 892 HABEEBA FATIMA F BC E ou BC_E_GEN_OU
BANGAARU LOKANADHAN
56 2437111156 1152 F ou BC_A GIRLS UR
HARATHI BC_A - - -
57 2437113276 298 BOLLIBATHULA SRINAY KUMAR M BC B ou OC_GEN_OU
58 2437115203 3537 VAIRAGADE VINITH M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
59 2437201319 2028 RUBEENA TARANNUM F ou
BC_E BC_E_PHV_GIRLS_OU
60 2437202812 6000 DEVARA NIKHITHA F ST ou ST_GIRLS_OU
61 2437204205 2591 PITLA ARCHITHA F BC A ou BC_A_GEN_OU
62 2437204274 540 CHILUKOORI R PRUTHVI M BC D ou OC_GEN_OU
63 2437208435 1059 YERUKALA MRUNALINI F BC B ou BC_B_GIRLS_OU
PRABHATH SRI ANIRUDH
64 2437209236 692 M ocC ou OC_GEN_Ou
NIMMAGADDA - -

65 2437211611 3417 BANDI VYSHNAVI F SC ou SC_GIRLS_OU
66 2437213282 352 GAVVAJI PRAJWAL M BC D ou OC_GEN_OU
67 2437302286 364 SHAIK AZRA TASNEEM F BC E ou OC_GIRLS_OU
68 2437303075 3016 ALETTI DILEEP M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
69 2437303343 1078 KATIKI SINDU F BC D ou BC_D_GEN_OU
70 2437303346 2030 YACHARAM VIGNESH M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
71 2437303474 977 VUPPU VIJAY M BC D ou BC_D_GEN_OU
72 2437305040 5095 GOWRI SHARON F SC ou SC_CAP_GEN_UR(4)
73 2437311018 953 ADDALA SOWMYA F ocC ou EWS_GIRLS_OU
74 2437312036 439 RADHA PAL F BC B ou OC_GIRLS_OU
75 2437319118 1745 BALGURI PRIYANKA F ocC ou EWS_GEN_OU
76 2437320045 845 MUNSHI RAKESH M ocC ou EWS_GEN_OU
77 2437321100 566 PONUGOTI INDU PRANATHI F ocC ou OC_GEN_OU
78 2437322044 128 BONI SAHITHI F ocC AU OC_GIRLS_UR
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Hall Ticket . .
S.No N Rank Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
[o]
79 2437403149 523 UROOBA FATIMA F BC E ou OC_GIRLS_OU
VAMPU KAMAL NAYAN KRISHNA
80 2437407132 2818 TEJ M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
81 2437407216 3373 RASHIPOGULA NEHAMYA M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
82 2437407235 4109 NENAVATH AJAY M ST ou ST_GEN_OU
83 2437408116 1410 GUBBALA YUVA SURYA TEJA M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
84 2437801071 3439 SRINIVAS BADAVATH M ST ou ST_GEN_OU
85 2438012021 25285 JUPELLI CHANDER RAO M oOC ou OC_PHH_GEN_OU
86 2438201073 2363 MAMILLA AISHWARYA F BC A ou BC_A_GEN_OU
87 2438201220 1212 CHAVAN PRASHANTH M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
88 2438203164 2508 PICHAKUNTLA PRASHANTH M BC A ou BC_A_GEN_OU
89 2438602178 3559 KUNAMALLA ROHITH PRASAD M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
90 2438701062 1031 BILAKANTI VARSHA F oc ou EWS_GIRLS_OU
91 2438701150 1440 AVVARI JAYA KRISHNA M BC B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
CONVENOR
Sankethika Vidya Bhavan
Masab Tank
Hyderabad — 500 028.
Help Desk Phone numbers: 7660009768, 7660009769
Email: tgcets.telangana[at]gmail[dot]Jcom
USEFUL LINKS
> Home
> About us

> Help Line Centers

> Institue Profile
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> Courses

Disclaimer : Content on this website is published and managed
by DTE, Hyderabad.

Designed and Developed by : National Informatics Centre,
Hyderabad.
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